

101566279

13.00

	PATENTS O	NLY
Director of Patents and	d Trademarks: Please record the	attached original documents or copy thereo
	X New Resubmission (Non-Recorda Document ID #: Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	3473
Conveyance type:	X Assignment License Merger	Security Agreement Change of name Other
Conveying Party(ies)):	Execution Date (MMDDYYYY)
First party Name (Last, First, Middle In Second party Name) Third party Name Fourth party Name Fifth party Name	nitial) e: e:	November 9, 2000 09734738
Additional name(s) of	Conveying party(ies) attached?	Yes No_X_
Receiving Party (ies) First party Name Addre	e: FUJITSU LIMITED ss: 1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chon Kanagawa 211-8588, Japan	ne, Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi, n No <u>XX</u>
Additional name(s) &		ter for the first Receiving Party only)
	ative Name and Address (En	ter for the first keceiving Farty only)
Domestic Representa	`	DRI, McLELAND & NAUGHTON ., Suite 1000

PATENT REEL: 011367 FRAME: 0448

DWH/yap

Rev. 11/00

PATENT REEL: 011367 FRAME: 0449

Armstrong, Westerman, Hattori, McLeland

d & Naughton
Docket No.
ar (\$1.00), and of other good and valuable reinafter ASSIGNOR) by
-ku, Kawasaki-shi,
-ku, kawasaki siii,
by acknowledged, the undersigned ASSIGNOR entire and exclusive right, title and interest to
MANUFACTURING THE SAME
ed States was executed on even date herewith
rial No.
rial No nughton is hereby authorized to insert the series known)
obtained therefor on said application or any mination thereof for the full term or terms for
sary in connection with the application and any plications thereof and also to execute separate a ASSIGNEE may deem necessary or expedient.
ecessary in connection with any interference, e declared concerning this application or any ereof or Letters Patent or reissue patent issued very way possible in obtaining and producing attion, or other legal proceeding.

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dolla consideration paid to the undersigned inventor(s) (he FUJITSU LIMITED (Insert ASSIGNEE's 1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara Name(s) Address(es)) Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan (hereinafter ASSIGNEE), the receipt of which is here hereby sells, assigns and transfers to ASSIGNEE the the invention entitled SEMICONDUCTOR DEVICE AND METHOD OF (Title of Invention) for which application for Letters Patent of the Unit (*If the assignment is being filed after the filing unless otherwise indicated below: of the application, this section must be *filed on (Armstrong, Westerman, Hattori, McLeland & Na completed) code, serial number and/or filing date hereon, when and all Letters Patent of the United States to be continuation, divisional, substitute, reissue or reexar which the same may be granted. The ASSIGNOR agrees to execute all papers neces continuation, divisional, reissue or reexamination ap assignments in connection with such applications as the The ASSIGNOR agrees to execute all papers no litigation, or other legal proceeding which may be continuation, divisional, reissue or reexamination the thereon and to cooperate with the ASSIGNEE in e evidence and proceeding with such interference, litig IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inventor(s) has (have) affixed his/her/their signature(s). maraki Kuramae (Signatures) Masaki KURAMAE 2000 (SIGNATURE) (TYPE NAME) (DATE) (TYPE NAME) (DATE) (SIGNATURE) (SIGNATURE) (TYPE NAME) (DATE) (TYPE NAME) (SIGNATURE) (DATE) (TYPE NAME) (DATE) (SIGNATURE) (SIGNATURE) (TYPE NAME) (DATE) (SIGNATURE) (TYPE NAME) (DATE) (SIGNATURE) (TYPE NAME) (DATE)

> (SIGNATURE) NO LEGALIZATION REQUIRED

Rev. #2 10/92

PATENT REEL: 011367 FRAME: 0450

(DATE)

(TYPE NAME)

RECORDED: 12/13/2000